Thermistor  Temperature   Sensors
(Automobile  use)
E R T
n Explanation of Part Numbers
This is used as a temperature detector for temperature
control or temperature indication of heating parts for
automobiles and industrial equipment. Owing to
its sealed construction and high vibration resistance,
it has high precision in temperature detection.
Various types are available in accordance with
application.
n Features
l Superiorly high precision in temperature detecting
l Highly reliable sealed construction
l High vibration resistance and easy installation
Thermistor Temperature Sensors
Type:ERTW
ERTS
ERTA
n Recommended Applications
l Automobiles
l Boats
l Agricultural machines
l Boilers
Thermistor  Temperature   Sensors
(Automobile  use)
Item
Type
ERTW208P Type ERTW208G Type
W208P Series W208G Series
Appearance
Dimensions in mm
(not to scale)
Temperature (¡C) Resistance (W)
80.0±0.2 118±6
105.0±0.3 42.0±2.5
Temperature (¡C) Resistance (W)
80.0±0.2 118±6
105.0±0.3 42.0±2.5
60 mW/¡C
300 mW
Ð30 to +130 ¡C
60 mW/¡C
300 mW
Ð30 to +130 ¡C
Resistance
Heat Dissipation
Constant
Maximum
Permissible Power
Operating
Temperature Range
n Ratings and Characteristics
Thermistor  Temperature   Sensors
(Automobile  use)
Item
Type
ERTW101P Type ERTW101G Type
W101 Series
Appearance
Dimensions in mm